May
20
27

June
3

10
17
24

Bowls Loughborough Leagues 2025
Tuesday Morning Ladies Triples
10.00am start, 10.30am if working on green.

Brush
Sileby

Kegworth
East Leake
Syston
Brush

> T

>TIT>»T

July

1 Sileby

8 Kegworth
22  EastlLeake
29  Syston
Contact:

Gail Jackson 07854 894713 or
Sharon Taylor 07702 850673
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